Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №26 в микрорайоне №135

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408342.07
	1228443.07
	77°21'24''
	4.89
	1-2

	2
	408343.14
	1228447.84
	168°50'02''
	13.27
	2-3

	3
	408330.12
	1228450.41
	259°00'15''
	3.93
	3-4

	4
	408329.37
	1228446.55
	344°40'34''
	13.17
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0058 га     58.24 кв.м.

	Периметр
	35.26 м.


